
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 5 OF 11 - MAY 22-23, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

95 R. Hayden 717.7601
22 T. Hayden 2517.7972
40 J. Disalvo 1517.8773
96 A. Gobert 2917.8984
1 J. Hacking 917.9435

308 B. Attard 618.0596
11 B. Spies 318.0867
20 A. Yates 318.1538
5 S. Rapp 318.1889
56 T. Meiring 318.19810
69 D. Eslick 318.20211
74 J. Perez 618.26012
34 M. Barnes 318.28913
45 L. Acree 418.33014
27 H. Small 318.36815
8 C. Peris 618.42516

505 N. Moore 318.43817
29 H. Moreno 1118.44618

141 D. Luck 818.53719
370 N. Gonzalez 318.54520
200 C. Siebenhaar 918.57621
227 P. Valiente 318.63822
491 T. Jones 618.69623
235 N. Hester 1118.73324
50 G. Rojas 618.74725
15 M. Sims 2018.78426

517 J. Mathiason 1318.79127
67 D. Doty 1818.79828

717 J. Bowman 318.83929
616 B. Hendry 918.85230
83 N. Dressman 618.85631

420 T. Kekhia 318.96832
921 E. Curry 1418.98033
311 M. Shreve 1919.01734
90 D. Lambert 1619.05035

174 J. Meyer 619.19836

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 T. Hayden 2125.8651
96 A. Gobert 1725.8752
40 J. Disalvo 2126.0123
20 A. Yates 326.0284
5 S. Rapp 2626.0565
1 J. Hacking 626.1186
11 B. Spies 526.1917
95 R. Hayden 426.1958

308 B. Attard 526.1989
69 D. Eslick 626.31910
45 L. Acree 826.32711

505 N. Moore 526.39212
56 T. Meiring 826.40113
34 M. Barnes 526.40414
8 C. Peris 926.40715
74 J. Perez 826.65716

141 D. Luck 826.67917
227 P. Valiente 927.01918
27 H. Small 1327.08519
15 M. Sims 2027.13920

517 J. Mathiason 1027.16421
67 D. Doty 1027.22322

717 J. Bowman 1827.26223
616 B. Hendry 827.33224
370 N. Gonzalez 527.33925
50 G. Rojas 327.37526

235 N. Hester 627.39627
311 M. Shreve 1727.45228
83 N. Dressman 1027.45729

921 E. Curry 727.47530
200 C. Siebenhaar 2527.48031
90 D. Lambert 1027.48132

174 J. Meyer 727.48633
29 H. Moreno 1127.50334

491 T. Jones 1927.53235
420 T. Kekhia 427.64536

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 T. Hayden 511.7171
40 J. Disalvo 311.7432
95 R. Hayden 411.8333
5 S. Rapp 511.8684
1 J. Hacking 911.8775
8 C. Peris 411.8876
74 J. Perez 211.8937

308 B. Attard 911.9018
96 A. Gobert 1011.9449

505 N. Moore 911.94910
11 B. Spies 2911.95211
20 A. Yates 212.02212
56 T. Meiring 312.02813
34 M. Barnes 212.03614
45 L. Acree 312.06315
69 D. Eslick 412.11916

370 N. Gonzalez 312.13017
27 H. Small 212.18218

141 D. Luck 1012.18919
235 N. Hester 412.19020
29 H. Moreno 812.21921

200 C. Siebenhaar 212.23722
616 B. Hendry 1012.25823
491 T. Jones 1012.26024
517 J. Mathiason 1012.26425
227 P. Valiente 1012.29126
15 M. Sims 712.31727
50 G. Rojas 612.33128

921 E. Curry 912.33229
67 D. Doty 1012.36730
83 N. Dressman 1812.37231

311 M. Shreve 1912.37632
717 J. Bowman 212.37933
90 D. Lambert 1712.47334

420 T. Kekhia 312.48335
174 J. Meyer 512.50736
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